
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

17 
61 

227 
62 
58 
77 

999 
48 

681 

Name 

Petter Nårsa 
Emil Hansson 
Marcus Johansson 
Marcus Sjöström 
Axel Johansson 
Robert Lunden 
Magnus Reiten 
Filip Harr 
Albin Lundqvist 

Club 

Tväråns Intresseförening 
Norrbottens MS Boden 
Östersunds SSK 
Umeå AK 
Tavelsjö SK 
Tydal MK 
Singsås MK 
Gargnäs MK 
Arvidsjaurs MS 

Make 

Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Arctic Cat 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Arctic Cat 
Arctic Cat 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Kjellin Motorsports 

Team Johanssons Maskin 

Team Mellanströms 
Team Mellanströms 

R1.  

25 
20 
22 
16 
10 
14 
18 
12 

8 

R2.  

25 
22 
18 
16 
20 
14 
10 
12 

0 

Total points 

50 
42 
40 
32 
30 
28 
28 
24 

8 

Championship Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

8 

 

Printed: 2020-03-07 21:56:55 

Timing Peter Lindgren 
Arr. Bygdsiljums Motorklubb 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Svemo Övre Norra 

SM & SC Nowcross Delt4. 2020 
Open 

Total Open 

Bygdsiljum SnowCross 0,800 km 



Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (from pos 17) 
DNS 

Nr.  
339 

81 
117 
461 

38 
179 

68 
26 

191 
56 
36 

120 
431 

72 
252 

7 

Namn  
Oskar Englund 
Gustav Sahlsten 
Pontus Lundström 
Gustav Salomonsson 
Alexander Forsberg 
Martin Johansson 
John Malmström 
Linus Eriksson 
Pontus Berggren 
Linus Åberg 
Gustaf Lindgren 
John Nordström 
Topi Posti 
Daniel Åman 
Ingebrigt Hoelsæter 

William Svensson 

Klubb  
Njurunda MK 
Umeå AK 
Skellefteå MS 
Team Walles MK 
Östersunds SSK 
Lima MS 
Nyborgs SK 
Mora MK 
SMK Söderhamnsavdelning 
Bollnäs MK 
Lingheds SK 
Infjärden Racing SK 
Kemot 
Malmfältens MCK 
NMK oppdal 

Tavelsjö SK 

Märke  
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Polaris 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Polaris 
Lynx 
Polaris 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 

Ski-Doo 

Nat.  
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
FINLAND 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

Team  
Team Northbike Sweden 
Team Northbike Ski-Doo Sweden 

Team Jonse Racing 
Polaris Team Sweden 

Team Säter?s Cykel & Motor 

Ljungbergs Motor Racing Team 
Team Haralds Racing 
Team TC i Piteå/Crossfix 
Korteniemi racing 
Tords Motorservice 

Team Oktan 

Varv  
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

Total Tid  
12:19.095 
12:36.587 
12:47.182 
12:52.926 
13:04.017 
13:05.301 
13:12.709 
13:20.035 
12:22.076 
12:29.995 
12:33.319 
12:38.435 
13:00.228 
12:57.250 
13:36.782 

Diff  

17.492 
28.087 
33.831 
44.922 
46.206 
53.614 

1:00.940 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNS 

Avstånd  
17.492 
10.595 

5.744 
11.091 

1.284 
7.408 
7.326 

7.919 
3.324 
5.116 

21.793 

39.532 

Poäng  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2020-03-07 22:02:34 

Timing Peter Lindgren 
Arr. Bygdsiljums Motorklubb 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Svemo Övre Norra 

SM & SC Nowcross Delt4. 2020 
Stock SM 

Heat 8 Final Stock 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:53:42 

Bygdsiljum SnowCross 0,800 km 

2020-03-07 15:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

115 
14 
21 

3 
82 
23 
96 

821 
28 
55 

286 
31 
77 

999 
10 

Name 

Jenny Lundström 
Thea Arnesson 
Wilma Jonsson 
Matilda Norberg 
Hilda Arnesson 
Matilda Johansson 
Hilda Öhman 
Fanny Vikström 
Molly Strandberg 
Davina Backteman 
Noora Nummijoki 
Thilda Persson 
Veera Virtanen 
Klara Westerberg 
Ellen Bäcke 

Club 

Skellefteå MS 
Njurunda MK 
Storumans SK 
Njurunda MK 
Njurunda MK 
Tväråns Intresseförening 
Tväråns Intresseförening 
Infjärden Racing SK 
Tavelsjö SK 
Malmfältens MCK 
Kauhajoen moottorikelkkailijat Ry 
Bygdsiljum Motorklubb 
Kemijärven Moottorikerho 
Storumans SK 
SMK Ockelbo 

Make 

Lynx 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 

Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Polaris 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
FINLAND 
SWEDEN 
FINLAND 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Team Jonsson?s 

Team TC i Piteå/Crossfix 
Team Northbike Ski-Doo Sweden 

LOUKKO.COM 
Fuel Hemavan 
Polaris Team Sweden 

R1.  

22 
25 
20 
18 
14 
16 
12 
10 

7 
8 
6 
4 
3 
2 
5 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
16 
18 
14 
12 
10 

8 
6 
7 
5 
4 
3 
0 

Total points 

47 
47 
40 
34 
32 
30 
24 
20 
15 
14 
13 

9 
7 
5 
5 

Championship Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

 

Printed: 2020-03-07 21:59:16 

Timing Peter Lindgren 
Arr. Bygdsiljums Motorklubb 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Svemo Övre Norra 

SM & SC Nowcross Delt4. 2020 
Stock Dam 

Total Stock Dam 

Bygdsiljum SnowCross 0,800 km 



Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Nr.  
461 
339 

68 
252 

72 
36 

327 
7 

431 

Namn  
Gustav Salomonsson 
Oskar Englund 
John Malmström 
Ingebrigt Hoelsæter 
Daniel Åman 
Gustaf Lindgren 
Alfred Gunnarsson 
William Svensson 
Topi Posti 

Klubb  
Team Walles MK 
Njurunda MK 
Nyborgs SK 
NMK oppdal 
Malmfältens MCK 
Lingheds SK 
Team Walles MK 
Tavelsjö SK 
Kemot 

Märke  
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Polaris 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 

Nat.  
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
FINLAND 

Team  
Team Jonse Racing 
Team Northbike Sweden 

Tords Motorservice 
Team Haralds Racing 
Team MotorcenterX 
Team Oktan 
Korteniemi racing 

Varv  
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
2 

Total Tid  
5:17.129 
5:22.126 
5:23.866 
5:25.826 
5:44.158 
5:44.843 
5:46.554 
5:32.839 
2:44.882 

Diff  

4.997 
6.737 
8.697 

27.029 
27.714 
29.425 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 

Avstånd  
4.997 
1.740 
1.960 

18.332 
0.685 
1.711 

3 Laps 

Poäng  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2020-03-07 22:00:13 

Timing Peter Lindgren 
Arr. Bygdsiljums Motorklubb 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Svemo Övre Norra 

SM & SC Nowcross Delt4. 2020 
Stock SM 

Heat 1 Kval grupp 1 omg. 1 Stock 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:49:16 

Bygdsiljum SnowCross 0,800 km 

2020-03-07 14:00 



Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Nr.  
81 

117 
179 
120 

26 
56 
38 
21 

191 

Namn  
Gustav Sahlsten 
Pontus Lundström 
Martin Johansson 
John Nordström 
Linus Eriksson 
Linus Åberg 
Alexander Forsberg 
Joel Nordholm 
Pontus Berggren 

Klubb  
Umeå AK 
Skellefteå MS 
Lima MS 
Infjärden Racing SK 
Mora MK 
Bollnäs MK 
Östersunds SSK 
Bollnäs MK 
SMK Söderhamnsavdelning 

Märke  
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Polaris 
Lynx 
Polaris 

Nat.  
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Team  
Team Northbike Ski-Doo Sweden 

Team TC i Piteå/Crossfix 
Team Säter?s Cykel & Motor 
Ljungbergs Motor Racing Team 
Polaris Team Sweden 
Team MotorcenterX 

Varv  
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tid  
5:15.274 
5:26.574 
5:32.773 
5:35.587 
5:39.488 
5:40.837 
5:41.715 
5:43.038 
5:48.171 

Diff  

11.300 
17.499 
20.313 
24.214 
25.563 
26.441 
27.764 
32.897 

Avstånd  
11.300 

6.199 
2.814 
3.901 
1.349 
0.878 
1.323 
5.133 

Poäng  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2020-03-07 22:00:36 

Timing Peter Lindgren 
Arr. Bygdsiljums Motorklubb 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Svemo Övre Norra 

SM & SC Nowcross Delt4. 2020 
Stock SM 

Heat 2 Kval grupp 2 omg.1 Stock 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:57:21 

Bygdsiljum SnowCross 0,800 km 

2020-03-07 14:10 



Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Nr.  
14 

115 
21 

3 
23 
82 
96 

821 
55 
28 

286 
10 
31 
77 

999 

Namn  
Thea Arnesson 
Jenny Lundström 
Wilma Jonsson 
Matilda Norberg 
Matilda Johansson 
Hilda Arnesson 
Hilda Öhman 
Fanny Vikström 
Davina Backteman 
Molly Strandberg 
Noora Nummijoki 
Ellen Bäcke 
Thilda Persson 
Veera Virtanen 
Klara Westerberg 

Klubb  
Njurunda MK 
Skellefteå MS 
Storumans SK 
Njurunda MK 
Tväråns Intresseförening 
Njurunda MK 
Tväråns Intresseförening 
Infjärden Racing SK 
Malmfältens MCK 
Tavelsjö SK 
Kauhajoen moottorikelkkailijat Ry 
SMK Ockelbo 
Bygdsiljum Motorklubb 
Kemijärven Moottorikerho 
Storumans SK 

Märke  
Lynx 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 

Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Polaris 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 

Nat.  
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
FINLAND 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
FINLAND 
SWEDEN 

Team  

Team Jonsson?s 

Team TC i Piteå/Crossfix 

Team Northbike Ski-Doo Sweden 

Polaris Team Sweden 

LOUKKO.COM 
Fuel Hemavan 

Varv  
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tid  
12:48.522 
12:55.195 
13:23.241 
13:25.444 
13:27.681 
13:35.894 
13:36.125 
13:43.863 
13:07.532 
13:20.957 
13:21.978 
13:50.138 
12:51.275 
13:29.573 
13:31.877 

Diff  

6.673 
34.719 
36.922 
39.159 
47.372 
47.603 
55.341 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Avstånd  
6.673 

28.046 
2.203 
2.237 
8.213 
0.231 
7.738 

13.425 
1.021 

28.160 

38.298 
2.304 

Poäng  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2020-03-07 21:57:43 

Timing Peter Lindgren 
Arr. Bygdsiljums Motorklubb 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Svemo Övre Norra 

SM & SC Nowcross Delt4. 2020 
Stock Dam 

Heat 3 Final 1 Stock Dam 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:17:52 

Bygdsiljum SnowCross 0,800 km 

2020-03-07 14:20 



Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Nr.  
461 

68 
339 
252 
431 

7 
36 

327 
72 

Namn  
Gustav Salomonsson 
John Malmström 
Oskar Englund 
Ingebrigt Hoelsæter 
Topi Posti 
William Svensson 
Gustaf Lindgren 
Alfred Gunnarsson 
Daniel Åman 

Klubb  
Team Walles MK 
Nyborgs SK 
Njurunda MK 
NMK oppdal 
Kemot 
Tavelsjö SK 
Lingheds SK 
Team Walles MK 
Malmfältens MCK 

Märke  
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Polaris 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 

Nat.  
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
FINLAND 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Team  
Team Jonse Racing 

Team Northbike Sweden 

Korteniemi racing 
Team Oktan 
Team Haralds Racing 
Team MotorcenterX 
Tords Motorservice 

Varv  
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tid  
6:45.973 
6:49.033 
6:52.265 
6:55.985 
7:00.055 
7:10.559 
7:15.568 
7:23.120 
7:30.962 

Diff  

3.060 
6.292 

10.012 
14.082 
24.586 
29.595 
37.147 
44.989 

Avstånd  
3.060 
3.232 
3.720 
4.070 

10.504 
5.009 
7.552 
7.842 

Poäng  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2020-03-07 22:00:50 

Timing Peter Lindgren 
Arr. Bygdsiljums Motorklubb 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Svemo Övre Norra 

SM & SC Nowcross Delt4. 2020 
Stock SM 

Heat 4 Kval grupp 1 omg.2 Stock 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:33:26 

Bygdsiljum SnowCross 0,800 km 

2020-03-07 14:35 



Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Nr.  
81 

117 
120 

38 
56 

191 
21 

179 
26 

Namn  
Gustav Sahlsten 
Pontus Lundström 
John Nordström 
Alexander Forsberg 
Linus Åberg 
Pontus Berggren 
Joel Nordholm 
Martin Johansson 
Linus Eriksson 

Klubb  
Umeå AK 
Skellefteå MS 
Infjärden Racing SK 
Östersunds SSK 
Bollnäs MK 
SMK Söderhamnsavdelning 
Bollnäs MK 
Lima MS 
Mora MK 

Märke  
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Polaris 
Lynx 
Polaris 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 

Nat.  
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Team  
Team Northbike Ski-Doo Sweden 

Team TC i Piteå/Crossfix 
Polaris Team Sweden 
Ljungbergs Motor Racing Team 

Team MotorcenterX 

Team Säter?s Cykel & Motor 

Varv  
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tid  
5:34.932 
5:42.245 
5:43.481 
5:47.879 
5:50.822 
5:52.814 
6:01.790 
6:09.230 
6:09.507 

Diff  

7.313 
8.549 

12.947 
15.890 
17.882 
26.858 
34.298 
34.575 

Avstånd  
7.313 
1.236 
4.398 
2.943 
1.992 
8.976 
7.440 
0.277 

Poäng  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2020-03-07 22:01:10 

Timing Peter Lindgren 
Arr. Bygdsiljums Motorklubb 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Svemo Övre Norra 

SM & SC Nowcross Delt4. 2020 
Stock SM 

Heat 5 Kval grupp 2 omg.2 Stock 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:45:23 

Bygdsiljum SnowCross 0,800 km 

2020-03-07 14:45 



Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Nr.  
17 

227 
61 

999 
62 
77 
48 
58 

681 

Namn  
Petter Nårsa 
Marcus Johansson 
Emil Hansson 
Magnus Reiten 
Marcus Sjöström 
Robert Lunden 
Filip Harr 
Axel Johansson 
Albin Lundqvist 

Klubb  
Tväråns Intresseförening 
Östersunds SSK 
Norrbottens MS Boden 
Singsås MK 
Umeå AK 
Tydal MK 
Gargnäs MK 
Tavelsjö SK 
Arvidsjaurs MS 

Märke  
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Arctic Cat 
Ski-Doo 
Arctic Cat 
Lynx 
Arctic Cat 

Nat.  
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Team  

Kjellin Motorsports 

Team Mellanströms 
Team Johanssons Maskin 
Team Mellanströms 

Varv  
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
12 

7 

Total Tid  
12:35.482 
12:41.360 
12:41.960 
13:02.884 
13:06.601 
12:37.951 
13:28.596 
12:58.568 

6:59.924 

Diff  

5.878 
6.478 

27.402 
31.119 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
7 Laps 

Avstånd  
5.878 
0.600 

20.924 
3.717 

50.645 

5 Laps 

Poäng  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2020-03-07 21:56:09 

Timing Peter Lindgren 
Arr. Bygdsiljums Motorklubb 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Svemo Övre Norra 

SM & SC Nowcross Delt4. 2020 
Open 

Heat 6 Final 1 Open 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:57:35 

Bygdsiljum SnowCross 0,800 km 

2020-03-07 14:55 



Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 

Nr.  
115 

14 
21 
82 

3 
23 
96 

821 
28 

286 
55 
31 
77 

999 

10 

Namn  
Jenny Lundström 
Thea Arnesson 
Wilma Jonsson 
Hilda Arnesson 
Matilda Norberg 
Matilda Johansson 
Hilda Öhman 
Fanny Vikström 
Molly Strandberg 
Noora Nummijoki 
Davina Backteman 
Thilda Persson 
Veera Virtanen 
Klara Westerberg 

Ellen Bäcke 

Klubb  
Skellefteå MS 
Njurunda MK 
Storumans SK 
Njurunda MK 
Njurunda MK 
Tväråns Intresseförening 
Tväråns Intresseförening 
Infjärden Racing SK 
Tavelsjö SK 
Kauhajoen moottorikelkkailijat Ry 
Malmfältens MCK 
Bygdsiljum Motorklubb 
Kemijärven Moottorikerho 
Storumans SK 

SMK Ockelbo 

Märke  
Lynx 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 

Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 

Polaris 

Nat.  
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
FINLAND 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
FINLAND 
SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Team  

Team Jonsson?s 

Team TC i Piteå/Crossfix 
Team Northbike Ski-Doo Sweden 

LOUKKO.COM 
Fuel Hemavan 

Polaris Team Sweden 

Varv  
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

8 

Total Tid  
12:48.253 
13:01.509 
13:08.438 
13:12.665 
13:18.811 
13:21.217 
13:24.576 
13:25.311 
12:58.834 
13:00.609 
13:06.817 
13:42.394 
12:57.641 
10:16.791 

Diff  

13.256 
20.185 
24.412 
30.558 
32.964 
36.323 
37.058 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 

DNS 

Avstånd  
13.256 

6.929 
4.227 
6.146 
2.406 
3.359 
0.735 

1.775 
6.208 

35.577 

3 Laps 

Poäng  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2020-03-07 21:58:04 

Timing Peter Lindgren 
Arr. Bygdsiljums Motorklubb 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Svemo Övre Norra 

SM & SC Nowcross Delt4. 2020 
Stock Dam 

Heat 7 Final 2 Stock Dam 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:32:30 

Bygdsiljum SnowCross 0,800 km 

2020-03-07 15:30 



Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (from pos 17) 
DNS 

Nr.  
17 
61 
58 

227 
62 
77 
48 

999 

681 

Namn  
Petter Nårsa 
Emil Hansson 
Axel Johansson 
Marcus Johansson 
Marcus Sjöström 
Robert Lunden 
Filip Harr 
Magnus Reiten 

Albin Lundqvist 

Klubb  
Tväråns Intresseförening 
Norrbottens MS Boden 
Tavelsjö SK 
Östersunds SSK 
Umeå AK 
Tydal MK 
Gargnäs MK 
Singsås MK 

Arvidsjaurs MS 

Märke  
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Arctic Cat 
Ski-Doo 
Arctic Cat 
Lynx 

Arctic Cat 

Nat.  
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

Team  

Kjellin Motorsports 
Team Johanssons Maskin 

Team Mellanströms 

Team Mellanströms 

Varv  
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

5 
1 

Total Tid  
12:22.727 
12:34.629 
12:58.330 
13:08.579 
13:14.839 
12:51.720 

4:55.533 
1:39.685 

Diff  

11.902 
35.603 
45.852 
52.112 

1 Lap 
9 Laps 

13 Laps 

DNS 

Avstånd  
11.902 
23.701 
10.249 

6.260 

8 Laps 
4 Laps 

Poäng  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Timing Peter Lindgren 
Arr. Bygdsiljums Motorklubb 
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Licensed to:  Svemo Övre Norra 

SM & SC Nowcross Delt4. 2020 
Open 

Heat 9 Final 2 Open 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:13:03 

Bygdsiljum SnowCross 0,800 km 

2020-03-07 16:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

461 
81 

117 
68 

339 
120 
252 

38 
56 

179 
36 

431 
7 

72 
26 

191 
21 

327 

Name 

Gustav Salomonsson 
Gustav Sahlsten 
Pontus Lundström 
John Malmström 
Oskar Englund 
John Nordström 
Ingebrigt Hoelsæter 
Alexander Forsberg 
Linus Åberg 
Martin Johansson 
Gustaf Lindgren 
Topi Posti 
William Svensson 
Daniel Åman 
Linus Eriksson 
Pontus Berggren 
Joel Nordholm 
Alfred Gunnarsson 

Club 

Team Walles MK 
Umeå AK 
Skellefteå MS 
Nyborgs SK 
Njurunda MK 
Infjärden Racing SK 
NMK oppdal 
Östersunds SSK 
Bollnäs MK 
Lima MS 
Lingheds SK 
Kemot 
Tavelsjö SK 
Malmfältens MCK 
Mora MK 
SMK Söderhamnsavdelning 
Bollnäs MK 
Team Walles MK 

Make 

Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Polaris 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 
Polaris 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Polaris 
Lynx 
Lynx 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
FINLAND 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Team Jonse Racing 
Team Northbike Ski-Doo Sweden 

Team Northbike Sweden 
Team TC i Piteå/Crossfix 

Polaris Team Sweden 
Ljungbergs Motor Racing Team 

Team Haralds Racing 
Korteniemi racing 
Team Oktan 
Tords Motorservice 
Team Säter?s Cykel & Motor 

Team MotorcenterX 
Team MotorcenterX 

R1.  

25 
-- 
-- 

20 
22 
-- 

18 
-- 
-- 
-- 

14 
8 

10 
16 
-- 
-- 
-- 

12 

R2.  

-- 
25 
22 
-- 
-- 

18 
-- 

12 
14 
20 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

16 
8 

10 
-- 

Total points 

50 
50 
44 
42 
42 
38 
36 
30 
30 
30 
26 
24 
24 
24 
24 
22 
22 
22 

 

Printed: 2020-03-07 22:01:40 
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SM & SC Nowcross Delt4. 2020 
Stock SM 

Kval total Stock SM 

Bygdsiljum SnowCross 0,800 km 


